CITY OF DOLLARD-DES-ORMEAUX
MUNICIPAL COUNCIL MEETING
12001 De Salaberry Boulevard
Dollard-des-Ormeaux

10.
10.1
10.2

10.3

30.

30.1
30.2

60.

60.1

60.2

SPECIAL SITTING OF JULY 21, 2020

AT 6:30 p.m.
AGENDA
OPENING SUBJECTS
OPENING OF THE SITTING
APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

PERIOD FOR THE CITIZENS QUESTIONS

ADMINISTRATION AND FINANCE

West Island Blues Festival - 2020 Grant (SD2020-300-0151)
EIm Park Recreation Association - 2020 Grants

GENERAL

Approval of a recommendation of the Planning Advisory Committee, with
modification (SD2020-600-0152)
Approval of the recommendations of the Traffic Committee (SD2020-600-0150)

ADJOURNMENT OF THE SPECIAL SITTING

Date d’impression : 2020-07-20 4 h 32



	SPECIAL SITTING OF JULY 21, 2020
	ADJOURNMENT OF THE SPECIAL SITTING

