## CITY OF DOLLARD-DES-ORMEAUX MUNICIPAL COUNCIL MEETING 12001 De Salaberry Boulevard Dollard-des-Ormeaux

## SPECIAL SITTING OF JULY 21, 2020 AT 6:30 p.m. AGENDA

10.	OPENING SUBJECTS
10.1	OPENING OF THE SITTING
10.2	APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA
10.3	PERIOD FOR THE CITIZENS QUESTIONS
30.	ADMINISTRATION AND FINANCE
30.1 30.2	West Island Blues Festival - 2020 Grant (SD2020-300-0151) Elm Park Recreation Association - 2020 Grants
60.	GENERAL
60.1	Approval of a recommendation of the Planning Advisory Committee, with modification (SD2020-600-0152)
60.2	Approval of the recommendations of the Traffic Committee (SD2020-600-0150)

## **ADJOURNMENT OF THE SPECIAL SITTING**

Date d'impression : 2020-07-20 4 h 32